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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING : ‘\ .
_Address g0 ) FERMIT NUMBER C¥ )1
‘Date ! 1 - :

nstallation For:

et gt 12, 1069 |G IE

Portland Plumbir g Inspector Flinber - mg"mm '. -
"By ERNOLD R, GoODWIN NEW [mEpThopbon—fabe— ANy 2y-15969

App. Fi SINKS

L LAVATORIES
| Datte gt ,{7/ ALLAGE TOILETS

By | ... ERUTY, elunin mia BATH TUBS )
- ‘"mm— SHOWERS -
App. /m Insp DRAINS FLOOR SURFACE
HOT WATER TANKS '
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
CWAIT ﬁALLAcﬁ GARBAGE DISPOSALS
wupv 9.4 ,.h SEPTIC TANKS
L Commelcial |HOUSE SEWERS
. [0 Residential - IOOF LEADERS
[0 Single | \UTOMATIC WASHERS
(0 Multi Family. . LiSHWASHERS
[ New Construction CTHER
0 Remodeliny

TOTAL
Buildineg end Inspoctiop_l Sorvices Dept.; Plumbing Inspection -

B s TIo 60'”!‘ e
) ’f;:r.'*: (.{’o'~ Tt e, n-' 0 J g e TR T



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

o

Date 9
Receipt and Permit number w-

July 31, 191

To the Ci1EF ELECTR]CAL INSPECTOR, Pportland, Maine:
The undersigried hereby applies for a permit 1o make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine,

the Portland Electrical Crdinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK: _,__mill&m@;,r——/——-———-‘//

OWNER'S NAME: Charles Chandler ADDRESS: ~ same

PRBESSRL s

OUTLETS: (number of)
Lights L
Receptacles  ——=
Switches
Plugmold ——— (number of feet)
TOTAL

FIXTURES: (numbet of)

Incandescent

Fluorescent ~ ——

TOTAL ———

Stsip Fluorescent, in feet ————
SERVICES:

Permanent, total amperes ———

Temporary
METERS: (number of) ——

MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units) ———
Electric (number of raoms)

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRLAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by 2 main boiler) ———
Oit or Gas (by scparate units) ———
Electic (total number of kws) ———

APPU.»\NCES: (number of)
Ranges Water 1leaters
Cuok Tops Disposels
Wall Cvens . Dishwsshers
Dryers Compactors
Fans Othert {denote)

[OTAL o ervrott”

MlSCELLAx\EOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels
Transformers
Air Conditioners

Signs

Fire/Burglar Alarms

Circus, Fairs, etc

Alterations to wites

Repairs after fire

Heavy Duty, 220v cutlets
Emergency Lights, battety ————-

Emergency Generators  ——— . ceerens )
INSTALLATION FEE

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON CGRIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER"” (304-16.0) - . . .
I

T (304-9) weerrert el ceveaae

FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERM vor
TOTAL AMOU

INSPECTION:
Wil be ready Off —m— ——"" 19 or Will Call i S——

CONTRAC"'OR’S NAME: "dsiin.ElenLﬂ.c,_._.__._,____._.-—_..-—_-— e
ADDRESS: ,__BO.Einenrgsh.Rd,.,._._/__.._,...—..
TEL.. ____-'7.23:;:-1 R

MASTER LICENSE NO: .__—2605_&—25\]5 - SIGNATURE OF _ONTRACTOR: /
LIMITED LICENSE NOY e memre—"""" 4 /%&74,‘,@..“‘—4,.} -
INSPECTUR'S COPY




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. Z,Z 34/ .
Issued ..
Portland, Maine 7 "}Ce veenvernes 19 7(/
To the Cily Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a perrait to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec:
wic current, in accordance with the Jaws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, $1.00)
Owner’s Name and Address C/L’?"’—/fs C L REER . Tel '777'30g7
Contractor's Name and Address /N <. E A CO Do Tel.?i.z. é/gl{
Location/. ¢ AlLe 4.9 .. Use of Building Kesipa pTnle.
Number of Families ... ‘ ....... Apartments Stores . . .o Number of Stories
Alterations

Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet) ... .

No. Light Outlets s ... . ..Light CGircuits . ..o Plug Circuits

FIXTURES: NO. i .. Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet)

. SERVICE: Pi[ie Underground No. of Wires 3 See AT
METERS: Relocated Added ... - Total No. Meters ... Y —
MOTORS: Number Phase .o HUPoo o AMPS o Volts ... ... Starter .......

‘ HEATING UNITS: Domestic (oily .. .. ... No. Motors ...

Commercial (Oil) . . No, Motors . .. .
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) . ...coooe
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges ... ..... Watts ........ .. Brand Teeds (Size and No.)
Elec, Heaters . oo oo Walls v
Miscellarieous . .o WRHS e Extra Cabinets or Pancls
Transformers .. Air Conditioners (No, Units) oo Signs (No. Units) .. e
Will commence ... e e Ready to cover in G =30 19,/ ¢ Inspection g-.3e. 192?.

Amount of Fee § 0 ) J,Z

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE . GROUND .
VISITS: 1@

INSPECTED BY .. ﬁgé'/7
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Cmplb. 102 Allen Ave,--Questicz of keoping poultry
sontrary to Zoning Ordinance

‘Edwin E. & Virginta B, low
102 Allen Ave.

)

.

Dear Br. & Yrs, Lowi-

Vs nave the reporh that you are koeping, and have baen £r o Or
yhree years, quite a nuzber of live poultry en yoar leb ao 102 Alaen Ave,
" Ppis propsrby under the Zening Ovdinsnce 1ise in a Residence 0 Zone where,
. acoerding to Section 154 of the Ordinance, the keeping of hens or obher
poultry is neb allowable unless £5.rob authorined by zhe Board of Appeals
after vhe ugual appeal progedurte

Wisw o violation of the Zoning Ordivance 1s fouud by thie departuent
we are directed to notdfy the Corporation “ouagel of the Clby who iy avihor=
{zed and directed to compel scapliance. Aa & pracbicml matter we vry to geb
such situationc gorrected without guch recourse becaude mogt, folks do rob
mean to violate the law and will covrect the situation quiokly when wWire
of a violsbion. N

I{’ the sbove 1o 8 fairly true phatamont of bho gitustion, pleaue notiLy
this offlee by phone or by letter whab stups you will take to correct the gltue
nbion-«-’.';h‘ls petors April A2th. If you dealre Lo tolk with me porsonslly about
tho matber, it would be hogh to phone or oo to the offlce some afternoon cther

_ than Setwday.

L is to be bome in mind that no one hss subhority to aibhorize conbine
gance of o viclaticn of 1ow, and nobhing in thin letter is to be talen as guch

suthorization, Howeysr, {12 'we can geb a satisiactory adjustment. of the matter

pefore the soove date 1t 111 not ve nsceasary for us to involve the Legal De-

partments )

Very truly yours,

Warven MeDonald ’
Inspestor of Suildings




e
DEPARTMENT OF BUlLDl_I:lE INSPECTlON
COMPLI—\!NT

:UO!J‘Jﬂ "]

INSPECTION COPY
COMPLAINT No._ié@i—— Date Receive March

/

‘M""‘*m{mw'"f/
Location 102 Allen Ave, " Use of Building __‘r'_l‘ujﬁfii/r o4 gt Lo e

Owner's name and addtcss_ﬂﬂnj}m nis B, Low, Al AT Telcphoncﬁw&r_é

- Tclcphonc__,_._—_,____-—

,EQ]QQE«-D—GMIMK-WM Telephone —m——"""

Complainam’s pame and address.
Depl,

“Tenant's name and address—

_ Description: Keeping 100 or more pouliry here

NOTES: Owner told Vinch they had had them for gbout three years. The Low's pought
/__,_——/-————_,—//—/_,_—

-__,/————-———,___,_—-
- /'

s A 2, - # "
sah e o g0 AT 4##3‘/ Ld

PR A e

.
(Lt .@fJ Dl Eowl pcttt
1‘2‘ . 4.-,'..—-\
[ v i
/82 .




bhpril by 1956

cﬁ;;i.t. 4.02 Al‘.lan Avo.»%ueat.ic;n of. keepi.nz poultry
“oontrery “to \cning Ordinance

, \i‘e have ‘the reporb thet you are yeapmg, and have vaen, fdc t.wo w
trree years, u! e 2 WD andtry Fyour 1ot at 102 AMen Avée
This promv* v wilsr the Tondng Ordinanice nes in a Paatdenco 0 done where,

. hoooroing ¥- soetdln 208 of tho Ordinance the keeping of hoe o obhor.

. poultry- is W a1 owableé unlesd f£ipst qnt.horine/.l by the Ilom-d a!.‘ lppea.?.a

uftoz- the wenal ./ppeal proccdurc, . ; .

(~: " Vinen # vicleticn of the Zonlm; ()rcumnca 13 foun d by uhi& ﬁaparhmnt

w6 ora divoetud to. netdfy the Corporation Counsel
-'4zad and, girected Lo aompel compliancae ks o practic ond matben wo By o (.;ab

aunh smmts.ms gexrected whthout : ouei "reeourst bocavse mosb olks do o
o Wolnte the lev ‘and Wil correct the au;.zauion qusckly when nwam

of & v.i.oluti.on. ‘

Ii.' the abavo 13 Ey “am:,r trus statemant of tha aihuahic«n, '.\.aaae notu*;

"Zth:\s otrice by .phene oF by lettor what 'stepy you will teks ot the. phlne
ation«%hia befom April J2the 1¢ you Gosirv +6 talk with me e
‘gho mabtory 1t wﬂ.d beat 3 ) phono or. coze- o the ofﬁw Bomt‘ aitemoon.

than Saburday

L Ib in +to be bome in xa!nd thab ao cmo hu@ authomty't.o a\x“bhox'la%,wnbinp :
"yané g8 ofia. vislahion ‘of L, 858 néthing in this 1etter i to. P8y uken #g;such
:0n , Howievezs :J.‘ vio'con geb 8 aatisfaotoﬁv 1nmr,mnt. e nat
ovo dato it. wﬂ.l ncat ba mcesamw fo!' ue ) .mvnlve th ¥

._., V‘Very %r\xl:/ youra,

, a‘x";é:\ ‘fwmam L
;‘,‘\Imwctor of ﬂulldiw

‘of the CMF o 49 aubhor

SN2
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FILL ik AND SIGN WITH INK o Pﬁp}\qwﬁ: };‘E‘;""{r"ﬂ
X LI 'g - B, IJ

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR éf%*ﬂm

HEATING. COCKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT MAY 8 1655

Poriland, Maire, ... _May 3, 1923 S NT‘,{_ JMM_!'] Mm
T‘,'o'fha INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. :
.« " . The undersigned \hereby applies for ¢ permit to fustall ths follown § hee’ g, coakiag or powar equipent i accord-

ance with the-Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, o "1 "¢ following specificalions:

I

Location ... t02. 41160 AV&a. . s Use OF BURCIRE - 7 Mo Stories 2 ...A]:Hé.ii Building
B Existing
Name and address of owner of appliance ... Edwin. Ho. Low,. 102 £11en. Ve, . -

Installet’s name and address . olalter Jo. Butchart, Box 2 kood . ~dg, Station Telephone _Sear..3=2760

General Description of Work
...... sheam. hoi.ler......(.m;:hcement.).........:and...t.o. reinstail.oil bwner. ... ...

........................................................................................................................................................

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance . .. hasenent...... . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .. o DO e e
T 50; how Protected® oo wovssrs s s s s s e . Kind of fuel? . ... OLL e
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ... Bl e+ s
From top of stoke pipe ... ... From front of appliance .. ayer. 4} From sides or back of appliaace ..
Size of chimney fue .. JRIZ. e Otter connections to same flue .. . noné
It ﬁiié"ﬁré'ﬂ, . L Rated maximum demand per hour .. e
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliatice to insure proper and safe combustion?

IF C1L BURNER
Name and type of burner ... FLuid Heab. «oe w0 Labelled by underwriters’ lahoratories?
Will operato be always in attendance? ...a0 . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of flour beneath bumer ... ..cement ..o o Size of vent pipe LA e s s
Location of oil storage .. Cbasment e Number and capacity cf tanks . <2<
Low water shut 0ff oo @8 i Make ... NaTbs

Will all tanks be more: than five feet from anv flame? .. _.yes. How many tanks enclosed? .. .. .o

Total capecity of any existing s:orage tanks for furnace DUMEES .. oo DR s s 2 2

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location o “appliance sy burnible material i floor surface or beneath? . . v

1f so, how protected ? .. e e cea . Weight of Legs, if any

Skirting at botlom of appliance ? . Distance to combustible material (rom top of appliance? .

From front of appliance .. ... From sides and buck . Co From top of smokepipe . e
Size of chimpey flue . ... v Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided?

T so, how vented? . oo e Forced or gravity?

1f,gas fired, how VEMEAT e e Rated maximmn demand per hour ... .

MISCELLA TOTS ¥ )UIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

"e e e

Aviount of fee encloied? ... .2480_.($2.00 fo: one heater, et 50 cents adiitional for each additional heater, etc., in same
huilding i, sanie time.)

APPKO, . Y
Will there be in charge of the above worls a person competent to

see that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto are

observed? . .. V2.,
W alter J. But.chard

P %W’ 7 / b
’ J ’// /. Pl /‘ & N S
ignatur ‘ /”‘ b . // P
NSPECTION COPY Signatura of Instalior ,[/;{’ P P 78 ﬂ'(;'dz'—‘/‘" I AR A
U 2811l Marms L /

.

| "k

o . [ R
; ‘ N
] ) . I )
LIS i . . A ol - P A 4 ’
. ) ' —

o

\
! \ .
bd, . A
A i) |‘
‘ L .
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FiLL 1K AND BIGN WITH 1HE ’-\71')‘ ::’Lhi IbQ’(E*%

7y
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR-- m}}é );(-t ’,\}T

HEATING, COOKING Ok POWER EQUIPMENT ’““,

Portland, Maine, . JuN8 157-;1.‘.194?. -

To dhe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for u permit lo ‘nstall the Jollencing heabing, cocking or power equipment in acoord-
e vili the Laws of Maine, the Building Cole of the City of Portiand, «wd the followizy, specifications:

Vocaion 202 .Allen Avepue .. . Use of Building .. Dwelling (. ... No.Stodes 1% 3[‘ :‘)Stfj‘ugﬂd‘l‘ng

Name and address of owner of zppliance . Willlam Rafferty, 102 Allen Avenu¢ ... .. . . ..
Installer’s name and address .. Pallatta 011 Co., 112 Exchange. Sty . Telephone . 4-267) ..

General Description of Work
Toinstall . o1l.burner. in.connection with existing. steam heat. ... ... .. ...

IF HBEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Lacation of applianes or source of heat. .. . Basemen® ... . . Type of fioor beneith appliance ... ..
TF WO, BOW PIOIREEAR. o s v v o o o e Kind of fuel. 041
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from tor of appliance or casing top of furnace ..... ...
From top of smoke pipe.... _ From front of appliance .. ........ . From sides or back of appliance .. .
Size of chimney flue ... ....Other connections to same flue . . oL e
11 gas fived, how vented? .. v o e o e Rated maximum demancd per hour .

IF OIL BURINER
Nazme and type of burner .. Fluld Heat. . . o .. « .. .. Labelled by underwriter's laboratories?. .. . Yes...
Will operator he always in atiendance?. . . . Does oil supply line feed from top or hottom of tank? Bottom.. ..
Type of floor beneath burner S e W e . P -
Location of ofl sterage . Beement . . ... . Nuraber and capacity of tanks .. 4%, 275 gallon..
If two 275-gallon tfiles, will three-way valve he provided?. e e e
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?r .. Y88 How many tanks fire proofed? . ...oer . v v wonm

‘Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners . . .None

IF COOKIING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance.. . .. .. e KKind of fuel . .. .. . .Typeof toor beneath appliance .. .
1f wood, how Protected? o wu e e o e e e
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of aPPHANCE . oo vt i i s o e
From frout of appliance .. cee .. From sides and back ... .. ...... ... From top of smokepipe ... ..
Size of chimney flue ... .. _.Other connections to same flue . ... . .

{s hood to be provided?. . ... o If 50, OW vented? . e i s
1f gas fired, NOW VEREEA? wwo i i oo e Rated maximun: demand per hour ..... ..

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

PR

Amount of fee enclosed? ... §1,00.(61.00 for one heater, ete,, 50 cents additions | for each addidonal heates, etc., in sone
building at same time.)

oo

APPROVLED: -
In-2 ¥ T
CD ﬁ:MZ > ¥ / . Will there be ir: charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .. Yo8.. oo

Signawuce of Instoller . Pallotts 0l1 Compsny
INSPECTION COPY Bf s




¢ sl

102-104 ALIEN AVENUE
TS 0 5 A S E X S TN e Sty 75

i TV T AV T R Fm
i R D 3

!

N Thteezter) TR S e TN

b (PANTRERIESIA PEAA G AR Y R G A AT R IR N

NSRBI AR EGAN 1T xm:mﬁmmmmwmwvmuwmmmmmmmmmwﬁﬂm -

BRETETRC T ORI AR R R EFponi i




R s Tuamad

YT
T
)} R el )

zd

Frh

g DIk

0291 PORTLAND
Dm‘,'

Parmiy
[

"'-’/D...
—— M

Wier/Appiicant Statement .

s adua_ LR
N }i‘ﬁ,!im ;

e

s\ orract o estoimy |
13 108800 for he L

i A}[av\

PETA

i % 3
: s;%i;}v

R

i

)
o
[l

LT BRI SR R

I

]

T

i

iy

T P

&

%

3.0 MFGD MU

[
)

w5

o
&l
mt:

[T R L A
1, EJ*MSTEE]PU.“&" i,
PR
2. (7 OBpwE
ORIt

g
i

' noxto,lomquh

AMAN

T

e
DA

HOUSAIG DEALER
74T PUBLICUTIITY EMPLOYEE

feat

5. [ PROPEATY OWNER,

e

Hosebith / Silcock

e
Floor Drain

WAy

|, Shaver (Separe

z,"k m Yy L

P

R

TR
pe

AR

RN

lEE

i

e

[ Cotumn 4155

rm3

L

"

¥,
4

e
.»w“‘f ’ !

4,
i
£ T

x

© | NN R,




e

B e

TSR T I T

Y

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAIN:

389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
(207) 775-5451

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVIGES DIVISION

January 12, 1988

102 Allen Avenue

Ms. Patricia F. Chandler
102 Allen Avenue
Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Ms. Chandler:

We understand that you are operating a day care facility called "family day
care" serving six or fewer children in your residence at 102 Allen Avenue.
1f this is so, then you need to process a ~hange of use for your residence,
which is located within the R-5 Residence Zone.

In order to process your application for a change of use, we shall need to
have a floor plan showing the rooms ot your apartment, which are used for
supervisory purposes of the children, the number of children supervised, and
the proximity of these rooms to outside exits, and whether there is ample
provision for off-street parking to permit the pick-up and drop-off of the
children by their parents without creating a tratfic problem in the area.

Please come to Room 315, City Hall, Portland, and make application for
family day care as a change of use for your residence, submit the floor
plan, and pay a change of uge fee of $25.00 if you wish to obtain approval
of your use of your residence for a home occupation: family day care. ~

In the event you wish to accommodate mora than six children, then you would.
require a conditional use appeal for a day care center through the Board of
Appeals. The f2e for this conditional use appeal is $50.00, and ‘complete

plans vould have to be furnished for such review. ‘

Sincerely,
,’ v : .”. f\

Warreﬁ J. Turner
. Zoning Enforcement Inspector

e

“Eg:‘ Joseph.E. Gray, Jr., Director of Planning and Urban Devélupmeﬁt‘

= Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Plauner C AR
P, Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services ’
. Kathleen Taylor, Code Enforcement 0fficer

'
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Permit # ___.Z ity of__Portland _ BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Tee_25.00  Zone
Plense fill cut any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.

1 Est. Construction Cost; _ Proposed Use: 1-£am w/dayeare may §  Zoning:

Owner: - Fo_Patvicla Chandlet Phone #____197-3087 ’ : -
Address_~ 102 Allen Ave P s
Address: _ len Ave tld;_!‘% 04103 e 3111\7 2. 1993
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTICN 102 Allen hse " e Fro Limite- '

" Bldg Codo S

. Tiree Limit.

Address: Phone # Estimated Cost.

Contractor: Sub.;

- Street Frontegs Provided:
Past Use: 1-Zam Provided Setbacks: Front. Side, Stde_____
# of Existing Res. Units # of New Res, Units Review chuired'
Buildmy I.‘ L w Total 3q, Ft. Zoning Board Approval: Yes____ No_____ Date:
' : Planning Board Approval: Yes___No____ Date:
# Bedrooms Lot Size Conditional Uze: Variance ("te Plan, ' - Sybdivision _ .,
e Shoreland Zoning Yes.._. No Floodplain - Yes —_ Mo__~-_ o
: ‘ ‘ - - Special Exceptio : L
1c;,,'wmim Change of Use from l~fam to l~fam w/daycare max 6 chil.erthqr (“x laig) L
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